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PONTUAÇÃO SENIOR A
    OPEN  DE KART 2019

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Drop Diff Gap Total Total Total

1 9 JULIO CONTE 27,5 11 0 0 11 11 16,5

2 145 LEONARDO TORRES 21,5 0 6 6 0 8 13,5

3 17 CARLOS E. SOUZA SG 20 4 7,5 1,5 8 4 12

4 105 ERNANDES ONASSIS 18 0 9,5 2 9 9 0

5 19 JUNIOR PINTO 14,5 5 13 3,5 5 7 7,5

6 28 RAFAEL PAIVA 13 1,5 14,5 1,5 7 6 1,5

7 25 FERNANDO SCOTTI 12,5 0 15 0,5 2 0 10,5

8 711 MAURO CARVALHO JR 11 1 16,5 1,5 1 2 9

9 21 MAURICIO ZAFFARI 10,5 0 17 0,5 6 0 4,5

10 84 PONTALTI JUNIOR 10 0 17,5 0,5 4 0 6

11 33 RODRIGO  PIQUET 5 0 22,5 5 0 5 0

12 119 MARCOS F. DOS SANTOS 4 0 23,5 1 3 1 0

13 90 WELDES CAMPOS 3 0 24,5 1 0 0 3

14 30 MANOEL QUEIROZ 3 0 24,5 0 x 3 0

15 313 MARCIO DO LAGO 0 0 27,5 3 0 0 0

16 82 LUIZ E. SALAU 0 0 27,5 0 0 0 0

17 211 VICTOR BROCHADO 0 0 27,5 0 0 0 0

Event Legend

#1 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART #3 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART

#2 27/06/2019 OPEN DO CAMPEONATO BRASILEIRO DE KART
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